10/ 01/ 16 WOMEN S CROSS COUNTRY PAGE
2016 CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK  10/01/16
SCORES
1. Hudson 34 10. Twi nsburg 311
2. \Wdsworth 57 11. Bruns. South 323
3. Avon Lake 95 12. Aurora 335
4. Avon 127 13. Valley Christian 362
5. CVCA 141 14. Copl ey 377
6. Cl aggett 163 15. Kenston 392
7. Bruns. Wlletts 201 16. Revere 415
8. Stanton 301 17. Wbodri dge 476
9. Chardon 305 18. Hillside 510
WOMEN S M5 OPEN
| NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

FIN  NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Anna Ripple CVCA 904 15:04. 4 1
2. Lily Wogan Wadswor t h 1258 15:47.0 2
3. Pai ge Schindler Root st own 1106 15:47. 4 -
4., Jillian lannetta Val l ey Christian 1217 15:48.2 3
5. Constance Loring Hudson 988 15:52.8 4
6. Emma CGol den Hudson 977 15:53. 6 5
7. Katie Plecko Root st own 1105 15:55.0 -
8. Tayl or Kochanowski Hudson 984 15:59.1 6
9. Emm Beegl e Hudson 967 15:59. 3 7
10. Emmma Hil ke Bruns. Wlletts 822 16:05.9 8
11. Eva Todd Cl aggett 867 16: 07. 8 9
12. Kayl ee Moran Wadswor t h 1245 16: 09.7 10
13. Julianne d' Acunzo Avon Lake 740 16:10. 4 11
14. Eve Berish Hudson 968 16: 13.5 12
15. Hanna LeMaster Avon 780 16:14.5 13
16. Nyla Patterson Wadswor t h 1250 16:21.9 14
17. Abby Schni ck Wadswor t h 1251 16:23.1 15
18. Faith Bryant Wadswor t h 1229 16: 23. 3 16
19. Emma \West Avon Lake 734 16:24.0 17
20. Kayl ee Kuwal u Avon Lake 708 16:24. 3 18
21. Ana Durfee Hudson 972 16: 26. 5 P
22. Casey G ant Avon 776 16: 26.9 20
23. Gace Santoro Avon 788 16: 27. 8 21
24. Madeline Seifert Hudson 993 16:27.9 P
25. Kayla Meier Avon Lake 711 16:28.1 23
26. Julia Hol zman CVCA 901 16:28.8 24
27. Lilly O Connell Bruns. South 808 16:29.4 25
28. Kat hryn Yar ham Avon Lake 739 16:31.1 26
29. Kelsey Norris Cl aggett 860 16: 33. 8 27
30. Jordyn Farl ey Hudson 973 16:34.1 -
31. Julia Khresnoksy Avon Lake 706 16: 36.5 P
32. Sydney Goodson Wadswor t h 1235 16:38.4 P
33. deo Meldrum Cl aggett 858 16:44.5 30
34. Natalie Hicov Avon Lake 704 16:48.8 P
35. Carolyn Mlina St ant on 1133 16:50. 3 32
36. Elle Zabor-Saksith CVCA 905 16:51.0 33
37. Emy Fellenstein Aur or a 749 16:51. 3 34
38. Molly Snell enberger St ant on 1138 16:52. 6 35
39. Meghan Lee Avon 781 16:54. 4 36
40. Mya Wtsch Avon 795 16: 56. 3 37
41. Elizabeth Unger Hudson 997 16:56.4 -
42. Victoria Ayvazyan Bruns. Wlletts 819 17:02.2 38
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2016 CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAMVE

Jenny Kapci o
Aivia Kanpa

Mari a Snow
Hannah Lux

Mor gan Cowl ey

Al exandra Sowul
Erin Zm ch
Carol yn Adi ck
Samant ha Henri kson
Kathryn Ereditario
Al ex Henry

divia Smth
Grace Val ore
Cel i a Lanbert
Jensen Heppner
Jordan Seiple
Rebecca Nguyen

Al ai na Gkuna

Lily Stepak

Abby MKee

Mer edi t h Judson
Ava Jindra
Kendal | Hahn

Madi son Bui ke
Madi Rosi pko
Morgan Met z
Mackenzi e Roberts
Anel i a Tayl or
Abby Lorincz
McKenzi e Banks

Al li son Dunn

Sar ah Fl owers
Hope Hageman
Caire Kiser
Alyssa Miurra
Maeve Phel an
Elliotte Schneenman
Meghan Martin
Ellie Kl einhenz
Emma Hinchliffe
Tom Johnson

Mel ani e Yoger
divia Pierson
Emma Baker
Jessi ca Abrans
Julia Sponsell er
M chel | e Hawk
Mackenzi e McCracken
Sunmer Davi dson
Darcy Maas

Ar abel | a Pol en
Nat al i e Brown

El la Bl eyl

Del aney Maglionico
Br ooke Sowa

d are Pet kash

Del any Mbore

Mer edi t h Good

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Kenst on

Hudson

Avon

CVCA

CVCA

VWadswor t h
Hudson

Twi nsburg
Kenst on

Avon

Cl aggett
VWadswor t h
Bruns. Wlletts
Wadswor t h
VWadswor t h
Hudson

CVCA

Avon Lake

Avon Lake

Cl aggett

Hudson

Bruns. Wlletts
VWadswor t h

Avon Lake

Char don

Cl aggett

Avon Lake
Aur or a

Avon

Avon Lake
Revere

Bruns. Wlletts
VWadswor t h

Copl ey

Bruns. South
Char don

Twi nsburg

Char don
Wyodr i dge
Bruns. Wlletts
Avon Lake

Char don

Avon

Aur or a

Twi nsbur g
Bruns. Wlletts
VWadswor t h
Tal | madge
Val l ey Christian
Char don

d over | eaf
Hudson

Twi nsburg
Street shoro
Street shboro
Avon Lake

Twi nsbur g

Medi na Chri stian Acad.

10/ 01/ 16

NUM
1010
983
792
902
899
1256
999
1173
1008
772
851
1255
828
1243
1239
994
903
718
731
856
982
824
1237
696
843
859
724
761
782
693
1075
821
1236
883
806
841
1203
839
1266
823
705
846
784
742
1172
827
1238
1165
1215
838
910
970
1176
1149
1154
720
1195
1027

CTONONWOHIOODOWNNOIRPOITWNOWOPRONORUIOPRAOUINUJITITOOWOOWROWOHOOONRMROWWWOWWORANO®

PAGE 2

PTS



10/ 01/ 16

FI' N
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115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2016 CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAME

Nat al i e Bat ey
Josel yn W cox
| sabel | a Lee
Leah Bal asko
Tat um Schwal |
Makenna Lucas
Sophi a Petrus
Zoey Robertson
Helina WI son
Audrey Dickens
Lily Arnold
Call e Lanza
Pai ge Robi nson
Arianna Burton
Maddy Pol | ock
Cat heri ne John
Ai reyi n Hawks
Emal ee M hal ek
Abbi e Carpenter
Al exis Ospelt
Mol |y Kol man
Sydney Ryan
Brittain Bosel a
Erin Gabri el
Abby Sears
Jul i ana Sei de
Madel yn Hal fhi |
Jessi ca Kopf
Josephi ne Lawl er
Maria Pontius
Brynn Gosney
Amanda Lee
Becca Kreeger
Lei ghton Kline
Meghan Stein
Lily Shepard

Al yssa Kropff
Any Doki burra
Sof i e Bat ey

Ai nree Flores
Audr ey Pierson
Julia Dol an
Julia Balter
Mari ssa Hauser
Canmille O Nei
Morgan G aham
El I a Wenger
Amanda Hohenshi
Eli se Adair
Mari anne Short
Kai tlyn Borcherding
| sha Bansol
Madel i ne Cross
Savannah Di ckens
Ally Schmitt

Ri | ey Sol men

Cl ai re Sauer
Chloe Ritzic

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM
VWadswor t h
Avon Lake
Copl ey

Avon

Bruns. Wlletts
VWadswor t h
Avon Lake
Revere

Avon Lake
Avon Lake
Bruns. South
Copl ey

St ant on

St ant on
Val l ey Christian
Aur or a

Twi nsbur g
Hudson

St ant on

Avon Lake
Bruns. South
Avon Lake

H Il side
Bruns. South
Copl ey

Avon Lake
Bruns. South
Avon Lake
Hudson

Twi nsbur g
Copl ey

Char don
VWadswor t h
Wyodr i dge
Hudson

Avon Lake
Wyodr i dge
Twi nsbur g
Wadswor t h
Twi nsbur g
Revere
Heritage C assica
Wadswor t h
Char don
Val l ey Christian
Tal | madge
Kenst on

Copl ey

Avon
VWadswor t h
Revere
Revere
Hudson
Bruns. South
d over | eaf
Sal em
Revere
Revere

Acadeny

10/ 01/ 16

NUM RESULTS
1226 18: 19.

736 18: 22.
885 18: 24.
769 18: 24.
826 18: 26.
1244 18: 27.
721 18: 29.
1096 18: 30.
737 18: 31.
701 18: 32.
796 18: 38.

884 18: 40.
1135 18: 40.
1126 18: 41.
1219 18: 42.

752 18: 45.
1190 18: 46.
990 18: 47.
1127 18: 49.
719 18: 51.
804 18: 53.
725 18: 56.
950 19: 00.
800 19: 01.
891 19: 01.
726 19: 01.
801 19: 07.
707 19: 07.
986 19: 12.
1200 19: 14.
879 19: 15.
836 19: 17.
1242 19: 18.
1267 19: 20.
996 19: 20.
728 19: 21.

1268 19: 29.
1186 19: 30.
1227 19: 31.
1188 19: 33.
1092 19: 35.

947 19: 35.
1225 19: 38.
833 19: 45.

1218 19: 52.
1162 19: 54.
1023 19: 55.
881 19: 59.
764 20: 00.
1253 20: 02.
1070 20: 08.
1068 20:11.
971 20:12.
799 20: 13.
913 20: 13.
1118 20: 14.
1097 20: 15.
1095 20:17.
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FI' N
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
2009.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.

2016 CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAME

Jazlyn Mtchell
Maddee Smith

Kat hryn Bl ackford
Megan Rafferty
Sarah Robb

Al'l'i son Onens

Em |y Kennedy
Chl oe Doyl e
Rachel Fender
Claire Kirven
Ava Surovey

Ronj a Mar kof f
Grace WIlianmson
Hai | ey Wi sman
Ellie Daniels
Maggi e Menz
Sofia Intagliata
Hal ey Sipler

M a Bryant

Enma Bought on
Meredith Stein
Paul i na Sal azar
Enmma Moor e

Cori nne DeYoung
Anna Becker

Eve Orcutt

Kati e Krofcheck
Shreya Kusumanchi
Bell a Hsia

Lexi Buchanan

Al yssa Kai ser
Nina Gllespie
Sanchita Chandran
Addi son Kokely
Em |y Feckner
Makayl a Busi cnki
Skye Kubi nski
Cail ey Rogers

Pai ge Gehring

Hol | ei gh Schuri ng
Betty Sterling
Jael yn Lavi gne
Mehreal Roman

Mel ani e Geor ge
Mehak Khatri
Charlotte Kurtz
Emily Reiter

Nadi a Pokr aj ac
Ashl yn Garthwat e
Kayl ei gh Creners
Mai zy Ereditario
Cari ssa Val sh
Makayl a Fol ey
Jenna Wbl verton
Riley Floro
Kiley Ehlers

Kayl a Ri chardson
Al ana Nei dl i nger

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Avon Lake
H Il side
Revere
Avon

Aur or a

H Il side
H Il side
Revere
Kenst on
VWadswor t h
Bruns. South
Kenst on
Aur or a
Copl ey

d over | eaf
Avon Lake
Avon

Avon
Aur or a
Copl ey
Revere
Edgewood
ad Trail
Nor wayne
Cl aggett
Revere
Aur or a

Twi nsbur g
Aur or a

St ant on
Bruns. Wlletts
St ant on
Revere
Aur or a
Aur or a

Twi nsburg
Hudson
Kenst on
Revere

Nor wayne
Wyodr i dge
H Il side
H Il side
Grand Val |l ey
Cl aggett
Char don
Grand Val |l ey
Revere

Sal em

Copl ey
Avon
Bruns. South
Wyodr i dge
Avon Lake
Twi nsbur g
Cl aggett
Twi nsbur g
Revere

10/ 01/ 16

NUM
713
965
1069
785
759
961
956
1074
1007
1241
812
1015
763
894
906
712
778
789
745
873
1102
925
1045
1037
848
1089
757
1194
751
1124
825
1129
1071
756
748
1177
985
1020
1077
1043
1273
958
962
945
854
834
946
1094
1109
875
773
816
1262
738
1189
850
1201
1088
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FI' N

217.
218.
2109.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,
225,
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242,
243.
244,
245,
246.
247,
248.
249,
250.
251.

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2016 CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAME

Maggi e Ni el son
Bri ana Senon

Kel sey Sergent
Sar ah Deci peda
El lianna Crunl ey
Bailey Martin
Sarah Yellen

Eva Tat arko

Lynn Tri pt ow
Jaden Stapul a
Adriana Brickman
Kira Cl aypoo
Lena W ebe

Grace Lease
Maggi e Ei bl er
Hope Wl f

Pi per Nel son
Kylie Hagarty

Li bby Grossni kl aus
Ki l ey Hunmel

Abi gai | Okurma
Emma Bratton
El i sa Ransey
Jenna G bbons
Megan McQui ness
Carl ey Riggins
Hai | ey Vander poo
Adri enne Hamontree
El eanor Col agr oss
Maya Jawhari
Emily N chol
Rachel Fallert
Kati e Hi nes
Shel by Kane

Gabi Jawhari

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM
Edgewood
Revere

Avon Lake
Val l ey Christian
Twi nsbur g
Nor wayne

Twi nsbur g
Twi nsburg
Bruns. South
H Il side
Char don
Val l ey Christian
Edgewood
Char don
Kenst on
Val l ey Christian
Bruns. South
Revere

Nor wayne
Edgewood
Avon Lake
Avon Lake
Bruns. South
Revere

Avon

Kenst on

Avon
Wyodr i dge
Avon Lake

H Il side
Copl ey

H Il side
VWadswor t h
Avon

H Il side

10/ 01/ 16

NUM RESULTS
924 22:40.1
1100 22:42.
727 22: 45.
1216 23: 05.
1180 23: 08.
1040 23:16.
1212 23:19.
1207 23:41.
813 23:48.
966 23:53.
830 24: 07.
1213 24:13.
927 24:17.
835 24:17.
1005 24:18.
1222 24: 31.
807 24:57.
1079 25: 01.
1038 25:12.
920 25:13.
717 25:17.
695 25:18.
809 25: 30.
1078 25: 45,
783 25:47.
1019 25: 48.
794 26: 03.
1263 26: 04.
698 26: 04.
955 26: 15.
888 28: 02.
952 28: 07.
1240 28: 38.
779 32:13.
954 32: 30.
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WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2016 CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

1. Hudson

2. \Wadsworth

3. Avon Lake

4. Avon
5. CVCA
6. O aggett

TEAM RESULTS

NAVE

Const ance Loring
Emma Gol den

Tayl or Kochanowski
Enmma Beegl e

Eve Beri sh

Ana Durfee

Madel i ne Seifert

** TEAM TOTAL **

Lily Wbgan

Kayl ee Moran
Nyl a Patterson
Abby Schni ck
Fai t h Bryant
Sydney Goodson
Al exandra Sowul

** TEAM TOTAL **

Jul i anne d' Acunzo
Emma West

Kayl ee Kuwal u

Kayl a Mei er

Kat hryn Yar ham
Juli a Khresnoksy
Natal i e Hi cov

** TEAM TOTAL **

Hanna LeMast er
Casey G ant

Grace Santoro
Meghan Lee

M ya Wbt sch

Maria Snow
Kathryn Ereditario

** TEAM TOTAL **

Anna Ri ppl e

Julia Hol znman

El | e Zabor - Saksith
Hannah Lux

Mor gan Cow ey
Rebecca Nguyen

** TEAM TOTAL **

Eva Todd

Kel sey Norris
Cleo Mel drum
Al ex Henry
Abby MKee
Mor gan Met z
Anna Becker

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/ 01/ 16

L
z

© 0o Ul

14

24

RESULTS

PAGE 6
PTS

4
5
6
7
2

1

163



10/ 01/ 16 WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2016 CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK  10/01/16

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FI N

7. Bruns. Wlletts Enrma H | ke 10
Victoria Ayvazyan 42

Grace Val ore 55

Ava Jindra 64

Sar ah Fl owers 74

Enrma H nchliffe 82

Julia Sponseller 88

** TEAM TOTAL **

8. Stanton Carol yn Molina 35
Mol |y Snel | enber ger 38
Pai ge Robi nson 113
Arianna Burton 114
Abbi e Carpenter 119
Lexi Buchanan 188
Nina Gl lespie 190

** TEAM TOTAL **

9. Chardon Madi Rosi pko 67
Maeve Phel an 78
Meghan Martin 80
Mel ani e Yoger 84
Darcy Maas 92
Amanda Lee 132
Mari ssa Hauser 144

** TEAM TOTAL **

10. Twi nsburg Carol yn Adi ck 50
Elliotte Schneenman 79
Jessi ca Abrans 87
El la Bl eyl 95
Del any Mbore 99
Ai reyin Hawks 117
Mari a Ponti us 130

** TEAM TOTAL **

11. Bruns. South Lilly O Connell 27
Al'yssa Muirral 77
Lily Arnold 111
Mol |y Kol man 121
Erin Gabri el 124
Madel yn Hal fhill 127
Savannah Di ckens 154

** TEAM TOTAL **

12. Aurora Emmy Fel | enstein 37
Anelia Tayl or 70
Emma Baker 86
Cat heri ne John 116
Sar ah Robb 163
Grace WIIlianson 171
M a Bryant 177

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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335
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2016 CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

Val l ey Christian

Copl ey

Kenst on

Revere

Woodr i dge

H Il side

TEAM RESULTS

NAVE

Jillian lannetta
Sumer Davi dson
Maddy Pol | ock
Canmille O Neil
Sar ah Deci peda
Kira C aypool
Hope Wl f

** TEAM TOTAL **

Claire Kiser

| sabel | a Lee

Cal | e Lanza
Abby Sears
Brynn CGosney
Amanda Hohenshi |
Hai | ey Wi sman

** TEAM TOTAL **

Jenny Kapci o

Samant ha Henri kson

El | a Wenger

Rachel Fender
Ronj a Mar kof f
Cai l ey Rogers
Maggi e Ei bl er

** TEAM TOTAL **
Al li son Dunn

Zoey Robertson
Audr ey Pierson

Kai tl yn Borcherding

| sha Bansol
C aire Sauer
Chloe Ritzic

** TEAM TOTAL **

Ellie Kl einhenz
Lei ghton Kline
Al yssa Kropf f
Betty Sterling
Makayl a Fol ey

Adri enne Hammont r ee

** TEAM TOTAL **

Brittain Bosel a
Maddee Smith

Al li son Oaens
Em | y Kennedy
Jael yn Lavi gne
Mehr eal Ronan
Jaden Stapul a

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/ 01/ 16

FI'N

91
115
145
220
228
232

76
103
112
125
131
148
172

43

147
167
170
196
231

73
108
141
151
152
157
158

81
134
137
199
211
244

123
160
164
165
200
201
226

RESULTS
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476

83
102
104
105
116

510



10/ 01/ 16 WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY
2016 CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM RESULTS
TEAM NAME
Cl overl eaf Arabel I a Pol en
Ally Schmtt
Ellie Daniels
** TEAM TOTAL **
Medi na Christian Acad. Mer edi th CGood
** TEAM TOTAL **
Nor wayne Cori nne DeYoung
Hol | ei gh Schuri ng
Bail ey Martin
Li bby G ossni kl aus
** TEAM TOTAL **
ad Trail Emma. Moor e
** TEAM TOTAL **
Edgewood Paul i na Sal azar
Maggi e Ni el son
Lena W ebe
Ki | ey Hummel
** TEAM TOTAL **

Root st own Pai ge Schi ndl er
Katie Pl ecko

** TEAM TOTAL **

Sal em Ri | ey Sol nen
Ashlyn Garthwat e

** TEAM TOTAL **

Streetsboro Del aney Magl i oni co
Br ooke Sowa

** TEAM TOTAL **

Tal | madge Mackenzi e McCracken
Mor gan G aham

** TEAM TOTAL **

Grand Val | ey Mel ani e George
Emly Reiter

** TEAM TOTAL **
Heritage C assical Acadeny Julia Dol an

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/ 01/ 16

FI'N

93
155
173

100

182
198
222
235

181

180
217
229
236

156
207

96
97

90
146

202
205

142

RESULTS

18:
20:
20:
58:

18:

15:
15:

31:

20:
22:

42:

18:
18:

36:

18:
19:

38:

22:
22:

44:

19:

19:

11
13
28
52

19

: 00

47
55

42

14
21

35

15
15

30

07
54

01

00
12

12

35

35
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2016 CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK  10/01/16

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAVE FI'N RESULTS PTS



